First, take turns reading the random number board aloud. Try to read in all directions, as fast and as accurately as you
can. When you feel you can read them without hesitation, then spell out the numbers underneath.

21 2 34 19 15 7

14 13 60 59 53 20

5 28 12 57 27 13

33 54 19 22 39 51

10 38 32 58 1 64

50 12 9 63 45 10

17 62 52 35 56 6

6l 25 36 16 29 29

18 3 47 55 19 11

26 16 23 66 1 11

8 31 37 18 65 30
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deux

trois
quatre

¢ing

Six

sept

hoit

neuvf

dix

onze

douze
treize
quatorze
quinze
seize
dix-sept
dix-huit
dix-nevf
vingt

vingt et un
vingt-deuvx
vingt-trois
vingt-quatre
vingt-cing
vingt-six
vingt-sept
vingt-huit
vingt-neuvf
trente

Les Nuoméros de un g 60

3l
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
96
47
48
19
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

trente et un
trente-deux
trente-trois
trente-quatre
trente-cing
trente-six
trente-sept
trente-huit
trente-nevf
quarante
quarante et un
quarante-deux
quarante-trois
quarante-quatre
quarante-cing
quarante-six
quarante-sept
quarante-huit
quarante-neuvf
cinquante
cinquante et un
cinquante-deux
cinquante-trois
cinquante-quatre
cinquante-cing
cinquante-six
cinquante-sept
cinquante-hoit
cinquante-neuvf
soixante

10 - dix
20 - vingt
30 - trente

10 - quarante
50 - cinquante
60 - soixante
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